
SCREEN

Unofficial Copy 1996 Regular Session
HJ0007/302182/1

BY: Delegate Flanagan

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION NO. 7, AS AMENDED

(First Reading File Joint Resolution)

On page 2 of the bill, in line 4, strike “$124,500” and substitute “$123,400”. 

 

In the Appropriations Committee Amendments (HJ0007/144627/1) , in line 1 of Amendment

No. 2, strike “107,300” and substitute “106,200”; in line 2 of the same Amendment, strike

“$103,000” and substitute “$102,000”; in the same line, strike “100,300” and substitute “99,300”; in

line 3 of the same Amendment, strike “$96,500” and substitute “$95,500”; in the same line, strike

“$100,300” and substitute “$99,300”; and in line 4 of the same Amendment, strike “89,200” and

substitute “88,300”. 




